LTHS COMPETITIVE
CHEERLEADING TRYOUTS

Our team is comprised of both males and females of all grade levels.

Open Gym Dates:
Monday, March 30"
Thursday, April 2™
Monday, April 6"
Wednesday, April 8"
Tuesday, April 14"
Thursday, April 16"

All dates listed above will be held in the South Campus field-house from 6-9 PM.
While these dates are not mandatory, it is highly suggested that you attend as many open gyms dates as
possible to get the maximum amount of stunting and tumbling practice in before tryout week.

Tryout Dates:

Monday, April 20" from 6-9 PM
Tuesday, April 21%from 6-9 PM
Wednesday, April 22™from 6-9 PM
Friday, April 24" from 4-??

All dates listed above will be held in the South Campus field-house.
All of these dates are mandatory. We will teach a cheer and a dance, as well as go over what we will be
looking for during final evaluations. There will not be much time dedicated to tumbling and stunting as we
have a lot to teach in 3 days and those skills should be practiced at our open gyms.

All paperwork will need to be turned in on the first day of tryouts (Monday, April 20"). Paperwork will be
available in the beginning of March on our website (www.lths.net/cheer) under tryout information. Please
make sure to read through our tryout information packet thoroughly.

Any questions can be emailed to Coach Demi at Dkorpan@lths.net.

Follow our Instagram for updates closer to tryouts! @L THSCompCheerleading




